M O B I L E  D E N T I S T R Y
M
O
B
IL
E
 D
E

Nozzle
U1144046
MODEL PRODUCTS ORDER CODE
Handpiece Stand Z095205
Battery Pack U1068052
AC Adaptor U1115
MODEL PRODUCTS ORDER CODE
Cover
assembled
57082
Socket
assembled
57088
NLX motor cord 37074
Cord for Scaler
Varios 170
37075
FC-76 Z1082
Syringe tip 37066
MODEL PRODUCTS ORDER CODE
V-ace
Vacuum Junction
Hose
U1144753
Vacuum Cap A U1144750
Vacuum Cap B U1144751
Hose Cap U1144752
V-ace
Water Bottle Set
U1146080
V-ace
Water bottle
U1146085
FC-76S Z1082005
FC-70S Z1008006
MODEL PRODUCTS ORDER CODE
AC Power Cord U439551
Carrying Set Y1002171
MODEL PRODUCTS ORDER CODE
Saliva ejector
sieve
37064.6
Saliva ejector
adaptor
37064.7
Sterilization case Z1035001
CR-10 Z221076
MODEL PRODUCTS ORDER CODE
AC Power Cord U439551
Shoulder Belt U1144370
Gasket U1144729
Gasket U1144636
Gasket Z1137352
Filter UA11440189
Control unit
VIVAMATE G5